R
16.08
L
FLH646096-1DW-ØY/S0.. 96
FLH646106-1DW-ØY/S0.. 106
FLH646116-1DW-ØY/S0.. 116
FLH646126-1DW-ØY/S0.. 126
FLH646136-1DW-ØY/S0.. 136
FLH646146-1DW-ØY/S0.. 146
FLH646156-1DW-ØY/S0.. 156
FLH646166-1DW-ØY/S0.. 166
FLH646176-1DW-ØY/S0.. 176
FLH646186-1DW-ØY/S0.. 186
FLH646196-1DW-ØY/S0.. 196
FLH646206-1DW-ØY/S0.. 206
FLH646216-1DW-ØY/S0.. 216
FLH646226-1DW-ØY/S0.. 226
FLH646236-1DW-ØY/S0.. 236
FLH646246-1DW-ØY/S0.. 246
FLH646256-1DW-ØY/S0.. 256
FLH646266-1DW-ØY/S0.. 266
FLH646276-1DW-ØY/S0.. 276
FLH646286-1DW-ØY/S0.. 286
FLH646296-1DW-ØY/S0.. 296
FLH646306-1DW-ØY/S0.. 306
FLH646316-1DW-ØY/S0.. 316
FLH646326-1DW-ØY/S0.. 326
FLH646336-1DW-ØY/S0.. 336
FLH646346-1DW-ØY/S0.. 346
FLH646356-1DW-ØY/S0.. 356
1310
1345
1345
1375

THERMOFÜHLER
* MEHRKANTSCHLÜSSEL E15228
Bestellbeispiel:
Single nozzle - Einzeldüse
Length - Länge
Tip type - Düsenspitze
 Düse Heizung
Ed
itio
n 0
9/2
01
0 -
 A
us
ga
be
 0
9/
20
10
No-Nein Yes-Ja
Zusatzcode Y AnspritzbohrungTIP / DÜSENSPITZE
Tip code
Düsenspitze
Thermocouple / Thermofühler
grounded
geerdet
insulated
isoliert
E16037-F46
E16771-F46
E16772-F46
E16773-F46
E16774-F46
E16775-F46
ANZUGSDREHMOMENT
50 Nm
Der Durchmesser steht in Abhängigkeit des Volumens und der
Materialstärke des Bauteils.
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
.. - JG
.. - JU
Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
Geerdeter Thermofühler Typ J.
Isolierter Thermofühler Typ J
Grounded thermocouple  - Thermofühler geerdet
Wenn nicht spezifiziert, wird der geerdete Thermofühler geliefert
If non specified, grounded thermocouple is supplied.
Ø 1
R 4min
L=2000
Ø 10
TYPE / TYP FLH6-1D Ø 46 mm
Anlage radius R= 40 mm
Nozzle- Düse Ø
MOULD SEAT - EINBAUMASSE IM WERKZEUG
Seal ring is supplied with
single nozzles
Wird mit der Einzeldüse
 geliefert
In der Produktionsphase, darf die Düse nicht mit der
Stahloberfläche der beweglichen.
 Y gate
The nozzle MUST NOT come into contact with the mould
moving half.
TORQUE TIP
TO 50 NM
Ordering code example:
Gate diameter is approximate and could vary depending